
PULSAR SERIES
MONO PERC  
SOLAR MODULES | 72 CELLS

Key Features 



MONO PERC 72 CELLS MODULE

Mechanical Data

Maximum Ratings

Operating Temperature  

Maximum System Voltage  

Maximum Series Fuse Rating 

Application Classification  

Electrical Positive Tolerance(%) 

-40 to 85°C

1000 V / 1500 V

15 A

CLASS A

0~3

Temperature Ratings 

45°C ± 2 °C

-0.38%/°C

-0.32%/°C

+0.028%/°C

Nominal Operating Cell Temperature (NOCT)

General Data

Solar Cells (mm) 

Cell Orientation                   

Front Glass 

Frame 

Junction Box 

Cable & Connectors

158.75 X 158.75

12 X 6

ARC, Tempered & 3.2 mm thickness

Anodized Aluminum Alloy

IP 68 

4 Sq mm, 1200 mm length with MC4 Connectors
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Voltage(V)

1000W, 25 C

800W, 25 C

600W, 25 C

400W, 25 C

200W, 25 C

IV Curve

Dimensions (L x W x T) mm

Weight (Kgs)

Mounting Hole Distance (X-axis) mm

Mounting Hole Distance (Y-axis) mm

                

1975 X 990 X 35  

23 Kg   

(X) -952 

(Y1) -988 ,  (Y2) - 1481                 

 MODEL TYPE NOVA NOVA NOVA NOVA NOVA NOVA 
 375MP72 380MP72 385MP72 390MP72 395MP72 400MP72 

 CELL TYPE MONO PERC MONO PERC MONO PERC MONO PERC  MONO PERC MONO PERC 

72 Cell 72 Cell 72 Cell 72 Cell 72 Cell 72 Cell   

  MAXIMUM POWER( Pmax) Wp 375 380 385 390 395 400 

MAXIMUM POWER VOLTAGE (Vmp) V 40.7 40.85 40.98 41.12 41.25 41.45 

MAXIMUM POWER CURRENT( Imp) A 9.22 9.31 9.41 9.50 9.58 9.66 

OPEN CIRCUIT VOLTAGE( Voc) V 48.07 49.22 49.34 49.46 49.58 49.76 

SHORT CIRCUIT CURRENT( Isc) A 9.66 9.75 9.84 9.93 10.02 10.11 

MODULE EFFICIENCY ( >) % 19.18 19.43 19.69 19.95 20.20 20.46 

 +THICKNESS  1.0-

JB

Electrical Parameters At NOCT
MAXIMUM POWER( Pmax) Wp

MAXIMUM POWER VOLTAGE (Vmp) V

MAXIMUM POWER CURRENT( Imp) A

OPEN CIRCUIT VOLTAGE( Voc) V

SHORT CIRCUIT CURRENT( Isc) A

                

278

37.45

7.41

44.23

7.76

281

37.59

7.48

45.29

7.84

285

37.71

7.56

45.40

7.91

289

37.83

7.63

45.51

7.98

292

37.95

7.70

45.62

8.05

296

38.14

7.76

45.78

8.13

Under Standard Test Condition (STC) of Irradiance of 1000 w/m2, Spectrum AM 1.5 
and Cell Temperature of 25°C.

UNDER NOCT TESTING of Irradiance of 800 w/m2, Spectrum AM 1.5 and Cell 
Temperature of 20°C.


